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Marc Pressler Joins Third Coast as a Managing Director

Third Coast is pleased to announce the addition of Marc Pressler to the firm as a Managing Director.
Mr. Pressler will have responsibility for transaction origination and all phases of transaction execu-
tion. Prior to Third Coast Capital Advisors, Mr. Pressler was a Managing Director at Monroe Credit
Advisors responsible for raising debt capital and providing finance advisory services to private equity
firms and corporate clients. Prior to Monroe, Mr. Pressler served in senior management positions in
the corporate banking groups at Associated Bank in Milwaukee and at BMO Harris Bank in Chica-

go. He held previous roles at Madison Capital Funding, GE Capital, Heller Financial and LaSalle Bank
providing financing solutions to private equity groups for leveraged buyouts and add-on acquisi-
tions. Mr. Pressler earned his M.B.A. from DePaul University and his B.S. in Finance from the Univer-
sity of lllinois at Urbana Champaign.

About Third Coast Capital Advisors

Since 2008, Third Coast Capital Advisors has provided buy-side services to private equity firms and corporate L,
clients. We have a senior model where all engagements are executed in their entirety by experienced, senior e

level investment bankers. This allows us to forge a strong connection with target company ownership which THIRD COAST
CAPITAL ADVISORS

leads to directly negotiated, non-competitive transactions.
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Senior Team

Doug Lovette

Managing Partner
312-332-6484
dlovette@thirdcoastca.com

Michael Zycinski

Managing Director
312-332-6485
mzycinski@thirdcoastca.com

Matthew Clarke

Managing Director
480-626-0017
mclarke@thirdcoastca.com

Mark Harvey

Managing Director
312-925-2195
mharvey@thirdcoastca.com

Marc Pressler

Managing Director
847-971-7564
mpressler@thirdcoastca.com

Jeff Olsick

Director & Head of BD
312-806-7110
jolsick@thirdcoastca.com

Representative Clients & Select Transactions

Buyside Investment Bankers

We've built our business around the unique needs of private equity firms and corporations seek-

ing strategic acquisitions and pursuing buy-and-build strategies.
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